Division
L1 Youth

L4.2 Senior
L4 Junior
L2 Youth
L1-Ul6

L1-U1l6
L4 Senior Coed
L1 Junior

L4 Senior
L2 Junior
L2 Senior
L2 Junior
L5 Junior
L2 Junior
L3 Youth
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L3 Senior
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L3 Senior
L1.1 Junior - PREP

L3 Senior
L3.1 Senior - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L3 Junior

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L3 Junior

L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L2.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L2.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP

Cheer Power - Holiday - Roseville - Showdown - DI/DII

December 7 - Roebbelen Center

Program

Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento
BREAK

University Cheer Force

The California All Stars-Livermore
The California All Stars-Livermore
University Cheer Force

BREAK

Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento
University Cheer Force

The California All Stars-Livermore
BREAK

BREAK

The California All Stars-Livermore
Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento
The California All Stars-Livermore
University Cheer Force

University Cheer Force

The California All Stars-Livermore
Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento
North Coast Tsunami Cheer

The California All Stars-Livermore
California Spirit Elite

University Cheer Force

Nor Cal Elite All Stars - San Ramon
BREAK

Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento
AK Elite

BREAK

BREAK

Fresno Gymnastics Center

The California All Stars-Livermore
Dynasty Athletics All Stars
University Cheer Force

Golden Elite All Stars

Pyramid Athletics

Rebels Elite

Fresno Gymnastics Center

Nor Cal Elite All Stars

Nor Cal Elite All Stars - San Ramon
California Spirit Elite

BREAK

Team Name
HERA
Open
Tsunami
Covert
Majors
Hail
Break
Artemis
STORM
J-Recon
Break
Break
Swagg
Ares
Bluettes
Frost
Thunder
J2 Crew
Nike

North Coast Tsunami Cheer

Pink
Showstoppers
Black Ice
Hypnos
Break
SIRENS

AK Elite Galaxy
Open

Break

Gold Rush

J Fab
Majesties
Rain

Mini Magic
Tiny Strikers
Archers
Blackout
Jupiter

Nyx
CELEBRITIES
Break

12/04/2024 02:00 PM CST

Rancho Cordova

Elk Grove
Livermore
Livermore
Elk Grove

Rancho Cordova
Elk Grove
Livermore

Livermore
Rancho Cordova
Livermore
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Livermore
Rancho Cordova
Fort Bragg
Livermore
Dublin
Elk Grove
San Ramon

Rancho Cordova
Santa Rosa

Fresno
Livermore
Sacramento
Elk Grove
Roseville
Fresno
South San Francisco
Fresno
San Jose
San Ramon
Dublin

Roebbelen Center

State Compete
CA 9:00 AM
9:04 AM

CA 9:08 AM
CA 912 AM
CA 916 AM
CA 920 AM
9:24 AM

CA 9:28 AM
CA 932 AM
CA 9:36 AM
9:40 AM

9:44 AM

CA 9:48 AM
CA 952 AM
CA 956 AM
CA 10:00 AM
CA 10:04 AM
CA 10:08 AM
CA 10:12 AM
CA 10:16 AM
CA 10:20 AM
CA 10:24 AM
CA 10:28 AM
CA 10:32 AM
10:36 AM

CA 10:40 AM
CA 10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM

CA 10:56 AM
CA 11:00 AM
CA 11:.04 AM
CA 11:08 AM
CA 11:12 AM
CA 11:16 AM
CA 11:20 AM
CA 11:24 AM
CA 11:28 AM
CA 11:32 AM
CA 11:36 AM
11:40 AM

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



Roebbelen Center

Cheer Power - Holiday - Roseville - Showdown - DI/DII

December 7 - Roebbelen Center

Division Program Team Name State Compete

BREAK Break 11:44 AM
L2.1 Junior - PREP Pyramid Athletics Jr. Goddess Fresno CA 11:48 AM
L1.1 Youth - PREP Nor Cal Elite All Stars - San Ramon Circe San Ramon CA 11:52 AM
L2.1 Junior - PREP California Spirit Elite Spotlight Dublin CA 11:56 AM
L1.1 Youth - PREP The California All Stars-Livermore Y Ops Livermore CA 12:00 PM
L1.1 Senior - PREP Nor Cal Elite All Stars Hydra San Jose CA 12:04 PM
L2.1 Youth - PREP Rebels Elite Mavericks South San Francisco CA 12:08 PM
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Infinite Athletics Gems Oakdale CA 12:12PM
L2.2 Mini - PREP Dynasty Athletics All Stars Monarchs Sacramento CA 12:16 PM
L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions Nor Cal Elite All Stars Hebes San Jose CA 12:20 PM
CheerABILITIES - Novice Fierce Cheer Elite Resilience Santa Rosa CA 12:24 PM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Infinite Athletics Sprinkles Oakdale CA 12:28 PM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Fierce Cheer Elite Tiny Tiaras Santa Rosa CA 12:32PM
L2 Junior - Novice - Restrictions North Coast Tsunami Cheer North Coast Tsunami Cheer Fort Bragg CA 12:36 PM
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento PEGASUS Rancho Cordova CA 12:40PM
L1 Performance Rec - 8Y (NON) Tricks Gym Elite Gems Granite Bay CA 12:44PM

BREAK Lunch Break 12:48 PM

BREAK Awards 1:28 PM
L1 Junior - D2 California Spirit Elite DIAMONDS Dublin CA 2:03PM

BREAK Open 2:07 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Golden Elite All Stars Diamonds Roseville CA 211PM
L1 Junior - D2 Las Vegas Elements Glacier Girls Las Vegas NV 2:15 PM
L3 Senior - D2 Idaho Cheer Rubies Boise ID 2:19PM
L1 Junior - D2 Almaden Spirit Athletics Ruby San Jose CA 2:223PM
L3 Senior - D2 Dynasty Athletics All Stars Poise Sacramento CA 2:27PM
L1 Junior - D2 Dynasty Athletics All Stars Intensity Sacramento CA 2:31PM
L3 Senior - D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Royalty Santa Rosa CA 2:35PM
L1 Junior - D2 CYC Allstars Lightning Concord CA 2:39PM
L3 Senior - D2 Chico Cheer All Stars BLACKOUT Chico CA 2:43PM
L1 Junior - D2 Gold Star Jedl Sunnyvale CA 2:47PM
L3 Senior - D2 Rebels Elite Soldiers South San Francisco CA 251PM
L1 Junior - D2 Golden Elite All Stars Jr. Riches Roseville CA 2:55PM
L3 Senior Coed - D2 Gold Star NUCL3AR Sunnyvale CA 2:59PM
L1 Mini - D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Dynasty Santa Rosa CA 3:.03PM
L3 Youth - D2 Golden Elite All Stars Rubyz Roseville CA 3:07PM

BREAK Open 3:11 PM

BREAK Break 3:15 PM
L1 Mini - D2 Golden Elite All Stars Mini Money Roseville CA 3:19PM
L2 Junior - D2 Idaho Cheer Tanzanite Boise ID 3:23PM
L1 Youth - D2 Idaho Cheer Sapphires Boise ID 3:27PM
L2 Junior - D2 Infinite Athletics Blackout Oakdale CA 3:31PM
L2 Junior - D2 TNT & PDC Cheer & Dance C4-ELITE Reno NV 3:35PM

12/04/2024 02:00 PM CST
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Division

L2 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L4.2 Senior - D2

L3 Junior - D2
L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

Cheer Power - Holiday - Roseville - Showdown - DI/DII

Program

South Bay Cheer 360
Rebels Elite

Fierce Cheer Elite
Infinite Athletics

Chico Cheer All Stars
Fierce Cheer Elite

Gold Star

Infinite Athletics

Golden Elite All Stars
Almaden Spirit Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

Chico Cheer All Stars
California Spirit Elite
Idaho Cheer

Las Vegas Elements
Bayou Athletics
Almaden Spirit Athletics
Las Vegas Elements
CYC Allstars

Fierce Cheer Elite

Las Vegas Elements
Golden Elite All Stars
Almaden Spirit Athletics

TNT & PDC Cheer & Dance

South Bay Cheer 360
BREAK

BREAK

CYC Allstars

Gold Star

Las Vegas Elements
BREAK

Almaden Spirit Athletics
BREAK

Dynasty Athletics All Stars
BREAK

South Bay Cheer 360
BREAK

California Spirit Elite

December 7 - Roebbelen Center

Team Name
Heatwave
Chaos
Queens

Luxe

GLITZ
Majesty

2 Infinity
Couture

2 Chains
Opalite

Break

Break

FIRE

LUXE

Topaz
Firestorm
YOUTH BLUES
Turquoise
Solar Sisters
Hail

Crown Jewels
Blackout
Golden Guns
Platinum
Lady Vipers
Lady Rays
Break

Break

Rain
Kryptonite
Shockwave
Break

Lady Diamonds
Break
Eminence
Break

Miss Wave
Open
JETSETTERS

12/04/2024 02:00 PM CST

Torrance

South San Francisco

Santa Rosa
Oakdale
Chico
Santa Rosa
Sunnyvale
Oakdale
Roseville
San Jose

Chico
Dublin
Boise
Las Vegas
Baton Rouge
San Jose
Las Vegas
Concord
Santa Rosa
Las Vegas
Roseville
San Jose
Reno
Torrance

Concord
Sunnyvale
Las Vegas
San Jose

Sacramento

Torrance

Dublin

Roebbelen Center

State Compete

CA 3:39PM
CA 3:43PM
CA 3:47PM
CA 351PM
CA 3:55PM
CA 3:59PM
CA 4:.03PM
CA 4:.07PM
CA 4:11PM
CA  4:15PM

4:19 PM

4:23 PM
CA  4:27PM
CA 431PM
ID  4:35PM
NV 4:39 PM
LA 4:43PM
CA  4:47PM
NV 4:51 PM
CA 455PM
CA 459PM
NV 5:03 PM
CA 5.07PM
CA 511PM
NV 5:15 PM
CA 5:19PM

5:23 PM

5:27 PM
CA 531PM
CA 535PM
NV  5:39 PM

5:43 PM
CA 547PM

5:51 PM
CA 555PM

5:59 PM
CA 6:03PM

6:07 PM
CA 6:11PM
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Roebbelen Center

Cheer Power - Holiday - Roseville - Showdown - DI/DII

December 8 - Roebbelen Center

Division

Program

Team Name

State Compete

L1 Youth Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento HERA Rancho Cordova CA 9:00 AM

BREAK Open 9:04 AM
L4.2 Senior University Cheer Force Tsunami Elk Grove CA 9:08 AM
L4 Junior The California All Stars-Livermore Covert Livermore CA 912 AM
L2 Youth The California All Stars-Livermore Majors Livermore CA 9:16 AM
L1-Ul6 University Cheer Force Hail Elk Grove CA 9:20 AM

BREAK Break 9:24 AM
L1-U16 Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento Artemis Rancho Cordova CA 9:28 AM
L4 Senior Coed University Cheer Force STORM Elk Grove CA 932 AM
L1 Junior The California All Stars-Livermore J-Recon Livermore CA 9:36 AM

BREAK Break 9:40 AM

BREAK Break 9:44 AM
L4 Senior The California All Stars-Livermore Swagg Livermore CA 9:48 AM
L2 Junior Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento Ares Rancho Cordova CA 9552 AM
L2 Senior The California All Stars-Livermore Bluettes Livermore CA 9:56 AM
L2 Junior University Cheer Force Frost Elk Grove CA 10:00 AM
L5 Junior University Cheer Force Thunder Elk Grove CA 10:04 AM
L2 Junior The California All Stars-Livermore J2 Crew Livermore CA 10:08 AM
L3 Youth Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento Nike Rancho Cordova CA 10:12 AM

BREAK Open 10:16 AM
L3 Senior The California All Stars-Livermore Pink Livermore CA 10:20 AM

BREAK Break 10:24 AM
L3 Senior University Cheer Force Black Ice Elk Grove CA 10:28 AM

BREAK Open 10:32 AM
L3 Senior Nor Cal Elite All-Stars- Sacramento SIRENS Rancho Cordova CA 10:36 AM

BREAK Break 10:40 AM

BREAK Break 10:44 AM
L3 Junior University Cheer Force Rain Elk Grove CA 10:48 AM

BREAK Break 10:52 AM
L3 Junior The California All Stars-Livermore J Fab Livermore CA 10:56 AM

BREAK Open 11:00 AM
L1 Junior - D2 California Spirit Elite DIAMONDS Dublin CA 11:.04 AM
L3 Senior - D2 Golden Elite All Stars Diamonds Roseville CA 11:08 AM
L1 Junior - D2 Las Vegas Elements Glacier Girls Las Vegas NV 11:12 AM
L3 Senior - D2 Rebels Elite Soldiers South San Francisco CA 11:116 AM
L1 Junior - D2 Almaden Spirit Athletics Ruby San Jose CA 11:20 AM
L3 Senior - D2 Dynasty Athletics All Stars Poise Sacramento CA 11:24 AM
L1 Junior - D2 Dynasty Athletics All Stars Intensity Sacramento CA 11:28 AM
L3 Senior - D2 Fierce Cheer Elite Royalty Santa Rosa CA 11:32 AM
L1 Junior - D2 CYC Allstars Lightning Concord CA 11:36 AM
L3 Senior - D2 Chico Cheer All Stars BLACKOUT Chico CA 11:40 AM
L1 Junior - D2 Gold Star Jedl Sunnyvale CA 11:44 AM

12/04/2024 02:00 PM CST
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Division
L3 Senior - D2
L1 Junior - D2

L3 Senior Coed - D2

L1 Mini - D2
L3 Youth - D2

L1 Mini - D2

L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L1 Youth - D2

L1 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Senior - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L4.2 Senior - D2

Cheer Power - Holiday - Roseville - Showdown - DI/DII

Program

Idaho Cheer

Golden Elite All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

Gold Star

Fierce Cheer Elite
Golden Elite All Stars
BREAK

BREAK

Golden Elite All Stars
Idaho Cheer

Idaho Cheer

Infinite Athletics

TNT & PDC Cheer & Dance
South Bay Cheer 360
Rebels Elite

Fierce Cheer Elite
Infinite Athletics

Chico Cheer All Stars
Fierce Cheer Elite

Gold Star

Infinite Athletics

Golden Elite All Stars
Almaden Spirit Athletics
BREAK

BREAK

Chico Cheer All Stars
California Spirit Elite
Idaho Cheer

Las Vegas Elements
Bayou Athletics
Almaden Spirit Athletics
Las Vegas Elements
CYC Allstars

Fierce Cheer Elite

Las Vegas Elements
Golden Elite All Stars
Almaden Spirit Athletics
TNT & PDC Cheer & Dance
South Bay Cheer 360
BREAK

BREAK
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December 8 - Roebbelen Center

Team Name
Rubies

Jr. Riches
Lunch Break
Awards
NUCL3AR
Dynasty
Rubyz

Open

Break

Mini Money
Tanzanite
Sapphires
Blackout
C4-ELITE
Heatwave
Chaos
Queens
Luxe

GLITZ
Majesty

2 Infinity
Couture

2 Chains
Opalite
Break
Break

FIRE

LUXE
Topaz
Firestorm
YOUTH BLUES
Turquoise
Solar Sisters
Hail

Crown Jewels
Blackout
Golden Guns
Platinum
Lady Vipers
Lady Rays
Break
Break

Boise
Roseville

Sunnyvale

Santa Rosa

Roseville

Roseville
Boise
Boise

Oakdale
Reno

Torrance

South San Francisco
Santa Rosa

Oakdale
Chico

Santa Rosa

Sunnyvale
Oakdale
Roseville
San Jose

Chico

Dublin

Boise
Las Vegas

Baton Rouge

San Jose
Las Vegas
Concord

Santa Rosa

Las Vegas
Roseville
San Jose
Reno
Torrance

Roebbelen Center

State Compete

ID 11:48 AM
CA 11:52 AM

11:56 AM

12:36 PM
CA 1:.06 PM
CA 1:10PM
CA 1:14PM

1:18 PM

1:22 PM
CA 1:26 PM
ID 1:30PM
ID  1:34PM
CA 1:38PM
NV 1:42 PM
CA 1:46PM
CA 1:50PM
CA 1:54PM
CA 1:58PM
CA 2:02PM
CA 2:06 PM
CA 2:10PM
CA 2:14PM
CA 2:18PM
CA 2:22PM

2:26 PM

2:30 PM
CA 2:34PM
CA 2:38PM
ID  2:42PM
NV 2:46 PM
LA 2:50 PM
CA 2:54PM
NV 2:58 PM
CA 3:.02PM
CA 3:.06 PM
NV 3:10 PM
CA 3:114PM
CA 3:18PM
NV 3:22 PM
CA 3:26 PM

3:30 PM

3:34 PM
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Division

L3 Junior - D2

L4.2 Senior Coed - D2
L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

L3 Junior - D2

Cheer Power - Holiday - Roseville - Showdown - DI/DII

Program

CYC Allstars

Gold Star

Las Vegas Elements
BREAK

Almaden Spirit Athletics
BREAK

Dynasty Athletics All Stars
BREAK

South Bay Cheer 360
BREAK

California Spirit Elite
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

12/04/2024 02:00 PM CST

December 8 - Roebbelen Center

Team Name

Rain Concord
Kryptonite Sunnyvale
Shockwave Las Vegas
Break

Lady Diamonds San Jose
Break

Eminence Sacramento
Break

Miss Wave Torrance
Open

JETSETTERS Dublin
Event Break

Awards

Awards

Roebbelen Center

State Compete

CA 3:38PM
CA 3:42PM
NV  3:46 PM
3:50 PM
CA 3:554PM
3:58 PM
CA 4.02PM
4:06 PM
CA  4:10PM
4:14 PM
CA 4:18PM
4:22 PM
4:32 PM
4:57 PM
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